

TITLE APPEAL - 31/2023

Order No-2

Date: 16.06.2023

Appellant files hazira.

Ld. PO is busy with delivery of judgement in c/w SPL T
02(03)2023.

Fix **17.07.2023** for **hearing of application u/s 5 of Lintation
Act .**

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah, South 24-Parganas