

Title Appeal 31/2023

Order No-04

Date: 31.07.2023

Appellant files hazira along with money receipt of chalan.
Petitioner is directed to comply and take steps as per order no. 03
dated 17.07.2023.

Fix **14.09.2023** for compliance and steps.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah