

T A 31 of 23
R- 32 of 23

Order No 11 dt. 23.08.2024

This day is fixed for awaiting LCR and hearing the appeal.

Both the parties file haziras. LCR has not yet been received.

Fix 16.12.2024 for awaiting LCR and hearing the appeal analogously with T A 27 of 2023 .

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah